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	Petrol Stations
	Convenience stores
	Large Supermarkets
	Small Supermarkets

	Convenience stores
	0.2754
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	Large Supermarkets
	<0.0001*
	<0.0001*
	
	

	Small Supermarkets
	0.0064
	0.0064
	0.0068
	

	Remote supermarkets
	0.0021*
	0.0009*
	0.0032*
	0.4269


* Denotes relationships remaining significant after Holm-Bonferroni adjustment for multiple comparisons


